
SUMMER SCHEDULE
CBworship choir

June 19 (Wed) – NO CHOIR REHEARSAL (JUNETEENTH)

June 23 (Sun)  – REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM / CHOIR SPECIAL IN SERVICES

June 26 (Wed) – NO CHOIR REHEARSAL (MISSIONS DINNER IN GYM)

June 30 (Sun) – PRAISE & PRAYER SERVICE - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

July 03 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 07 (Sun) – REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

July 10 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 14 (Sun) – REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

July 17 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 21 (Sun) – NO CHOIR IN SERVICES (MUSIC CAMP SET WILL BE UP)

July 24 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

July 28 (Sun) - NO CHOIR IN SERVICES (MUSIC CAMP)

July 31 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

Aug 04 (Sun) - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

Aug 07 (Wed) - NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

Aug 11 (Sun) - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

Aug 14 (Wed) – NO WORSHIP CHOIR REHEARSAL (SUMMER BREAK)

Aug 18 (Sun) - REHEARSAL AT 8:30 AM

Aug 21 (Wed) - WORSHIP CHOIR RESUMES REGULAR SCHEDULE
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